ADDITONAL FREQUENCY— 30 MINUTES
ON 6 ROUTES DURING 40 CLOSURE
Starting on October 29, 2018 WSTA will
increase the frequency of its service along
six existing routes: 80, 85, 95, 103, 104,
and 107. The bus will now run every 30
minutes instead of every hour.

30 Minute 30 Minute | 30 Minute
Route Weekday Saturday Sunday
Service Service Service

80 X X X

85 X

95

103

104

107

CHANGE TO ROUTE 102

Starting October 29 the 102 will change its
path to Kimwell Drive. Please visit
www.wstransit.com for more information.

NEW EXPRESS ROUTE SERVICES

Starting on October 29, 2018 WSTA will
introduce a new Express Park & Ride
option from Hanes Mall (84X) and the
Peter’s Creek Walmart (83X) with more
locations to come. Please visit
www.wstransit.com for more information.

DOWNTOWN MAP

WSTA BUS FARES (Exact fare only)
Adults Fares

Cash - $1.00
30-Day Pass - $30.00
10-Ride Pass - $10.00

Transfers - Free

Elderly-Disabled & Medicare Card Holders

Cash - $.50 Transfers - Free
30-Day Pass - $15.00
10-Ride Pass - $5.00

Children shorter than the farebox and
accompanied by an adult ride free.

Senior Citizen or Medicare Card or WSTA
Special Population Card required as ID for
Elderly and Disabled passengers.

a0 i ereen

FU School
V\.{jf Medicine
Benton

DOVY_%%"‘,‘?, chvce;ggge\}t gg&eey‘ g *
Ea Plant .
sg Bt

County Goumr‘{qmen\

&
Courthouse @ %g\rlﬁer

jiton Rhodes deral
Cen"\’g'r for the Ar\SN %%urmouse

Corpéning City Hall
Rlaza gsmaf& .
@Mun\c\pa

Building

o, BB&T
T Ballpark

{on-Salem w
W\‘ﬂgi\or Center

HOLIDAY SERVICE

WSTA is CLOSED on the following holidays:
New Year’s Day
Birthday of Martin Luther King, Jr.
Good Friday

Memorial Day

Independence Day

Labor Day
Thanksgiving Day

Christmas Day

WSTA SERVICE HOURS
(vary by route)

Monday - Friday : 5:00 AM to 11:30 PM
Saturday: 6:00 AM to 11:30 PM
Sunday: 7:00 AM to 6:30 PM

Want to know how to reduce your wait
time?

Use NextBus! WSTA’s real-time travel
software program allows you to plan and
track your trip on your mobile device, laptop
or computer.

Design your trip your way by signing up to
receive text alerts that will let you know when
your bus is headed to your bus stop. Want to
know more about how to use NextBus?
Contact us at:

Phone: 336-727-2000
Website: www.wstransit.com

WSTA bus stops have changed!

Look for the green bus stop sign with
information on routes you can catch at your
stop, and your stop number. Just in case you
decided to visit NextBus to figure out the
same bus is arriving, your stop number is on
the bus stop sign.

o How to Read

Nextbus signs
TEXT - TEXTO
“wsta 10231”to 41411 Contact

® wstransit.com information

336.727.2000 WSTA Bus Info
. 336.778.3876 NextBus Info

©/ Stop Number

\_/-

Route Number

o

All WSTA buses are equipped with
wheelchair lifts and front loading bicycle

& S

ROUTE

V.4

Effective October 29, 2018

East Forsyth High School ‘

Old Greensboro Rd &
Mount Vernon Ave

5th Street &
Martin Luther King Jr. Dr

Clark Campbell
Transportation Center Bay B-2 ‘

“WHEREVER LIFE TAKES YOU"|

ws7Ta

WINSTON-SALEM TRANSIT AUTHORITY

For more information call 336-727-2000
TTY NC Relay 1-800-735-8262
www.wstransit.com



http://www.wstransit.com
http://www.wstransit.com

LEGEND

B Route 94 Greenway  Route Street
Cross Street -
=> Route Direction @ Time Point Monday - Fl'lday
. i R Outbound: Ea 0 g 00 Inbound: Transit Center
L T = el @ @] © @] O @@
Shopping Center ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )
e gm Employment L airport Government | '@ & -y
Center Services TC StStgt g Old Greenshoro| . Eastt " Old Greenshoro Stsetgt g TC
Shoppin Lib i rel oal ors a T
52 "] Cen:,er:' 9 Blrar:x é‘:&i’:o"tat'on Bay | MLKJr [&MountVemon| Hig & Mount Vernon| MLK Jr Bag
D Smith Reynolds - B-2 Drive Avenue School Avenue Drive | B-
e 0o 025 05 525 533 541 | 6:00
I——] Viles A 6:00 6:09 6:17 6:25 6:33 6:41 | 7:00
7:00 7:09 717 7:25 7:33 741 8:00
/_ s| 8:00 8.09 8:17 8:25 8:33 8:41 9:00
o
(]5@ <[ 9:.00 9:09 9:17 9:25 9:33 9:41 (10:00
/ 10:00 | 10:09 10:17 10:25 10:33 10:41 | 11:00
East Forsyth 11:00 | 11:09 11:17 11:25 11:33 11:41 [12:00
Blum High School
Park G 12:00 | 12:09 12:17 12:25 12:33 12:41 | 1:00
Kimberly Johnson ) 1:00 1:09 1:17 1:25 1:33 1:41 2:00
Park Controls 2:00 2:09 2:17 2:25 2:33 2:41 3:00
B
park o East Forsyth =300 | 309 317 3:25 3:33 341 | 400
Shopping Center Petres High School 4:00 4:09 417 4:25 4:33 4:41 5:00
= Pettrson i ok aka.,  Elementary gz= 500 | 509 517 525 5:33 541 | 6:00
Sl i Park 140/ 6:00 | 609 617 6:25 6:33 6:41 | 7:00
@ SF}::? Winston Lake 5 7:00 7:09 717 7:25 7:33 7:41 8:00
S Z[ 800 [ 809 817 8:25 8:33 841 | 8:00
SEILD Y900 | 9.09 917 9.25 933 9:41_[10:00
¢ g 10:00 | 10:09 10:17 10:25 10:33 10:41 | 11:00
Fomth Courll \ 1 | = 2[00 1109 | 1147 | 1125 11:33__| 11:41 |12:00
Social Services Bell
Park Peusinessy
[EF) Melloyordan East @ 0 g 00 Inbound: Transit Center
Winston Library 3 S atu rd ay @ i @\
%gﬁ:ﬁfﬂ"ﬂf” Rd [ A T A e L RS L Il Inbound: Transit Center &/ -/ @ ® @
| - o | AN N Old Greenshoro| _East  |Old Greenshoro|  5th
Martin Luther King Jr. Dr ( 0’} ( @J \‘@j Le,‘ @ @ @ Road Forsyth 0al Street & TC
(1] \ 1/ 5fh o G\ = o \EV t o Grocasbo pt Bay | MLKJr [&MountVernon sHLg | & Mount Vernon| MLK Jr gag
reensooro as reensooro - Drive Avenue chool Avenue Drive -
TC Street & Road Forsyth Road Street & TC B-2 - - - -
@m P, Bay | MLKJr [&MountVemon|  Hig & Mount Vernon| MLK Jr | Bay 7:25 7:33 7:41 | 8:00
Fishing B-2 Drive Avenue School Avenue Drive | B-2 8:00 | 809 8:17 8:25 8:33 841 | 9:00
e 7:25 7:33 741 1800 | |2 900 | 9:09 9:17 9:25 9:33 941 [10:00
Visitor Center = Sal(-::rll:ake 8:00 8:09 8:17 8:25 8:33 8:41 9:00 10:00 | 10:09 1017 10:25 10:33 10:41 [11:00
/ol Salom State University E 9:00 9:09 9:17 9:25 9:33 9:41 10:00 11:00 11:09 11:17 11:25 11:33 11:41 12:00
ﬁistorchistricf 10:00 [ 10:09 10:17 10:25 10:33 10:41 | 11:00 12:00 | 12:09 12:17 12:25 12:33 12:41 | 1:00
nge’ge e, 11:00 | 11:09 11:17 11:25 11:33 11:41 [12:00 1:00 1:09 117 1:25 1:33 1:41 2:00
Civitan Park Parky 12:00 [ 12:09 12:17 12:25 12:33 12:41 1:00 2:00 2:09 217 2:25 2:33 2:41 3:00
=, Bowman Gray 1:00 | 1:09 117 1:25 1:33 1:41 | 2:00 | |=[ 3:00 | 309 317 3:25 3:33 341 | 4:00
52 N 2:00 | 209 217 2:25 2:33 2141 | 3:00 4:00 | 409 417 425 433 441 | 5:00
Z| 3:00 | 3.09 317 3:25 3:33 341 | 400 5:00 | 5:09 5117 5:25 5:33 541 | 6:00
4:00 | 409 417 4:25 4:33 441 | 5:00 6:00 | 6:09 6:17 6:25 6:33 6:41 | 7:00
500 509 5: 1 7 525 533 541 600 This map is provided asa public |nformati}un resources a_nd every reasonable _efforl has been
6:00 | 6:09 | 617 6:25 6:33 | 641 | 7:00 et a1 e ot mandad 0 s 5 ch. The 1y o Winsion aalors s WSTA
gl 7.00 | 7:09 7:17 7:25 7:33 7:41 | 8:00 s mformation. Tha Cly orWinSton-Salom ancViS TA acsimos no ity aherorany era,
2| 800 | 809 8:17 825 8:33 841 | 8:00 Gaceion Tode. scion 1ake, o 3ion ol okon by i uaes m velancs upon.any meps o
& 900 | 9:09 917 9.25 9:33 941 [10:00 ormaton providedherei.
::!_:0 10:00 | 10:09 10:17 10:25 10:33 10:41 | 11:00
=[ 11:00 | 11:09 11:17 11:25 11:33 11:41 |12:00




